
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) DAGLE ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION CORP.

(2) TOM HEDSTROM ELECTRIC PC (3) Frazier Signal Technologies LLC

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 649.10

CONTINUOUS COUNT STATION -
TWP22 MD BPP

1.000

EA

16,000.00000 16,000.00 21,000.00000 21,000.00 21,500.00000 21,500.00

EA

1.000

0020 649.10

CONTINUOUS COUNT STATION -
WISCASSET

1.000

EA

16,000.00000 16,000.00 21,000.00000 21,000.00 23,500.00000 23,500.00

EA

1.000

0030 652.39

WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL

(1)

LS

2,883.00000 2,883.00 6,949.00000 6,949.00 6,000.00000 6,000.00

LS

(1)

0040 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

4,000.00000 4,000.00 0.00000 0.00 3,000.00000 3,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $38,883.00 $48,949.00 $54,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$54,000.00$38,883.00 $48,949.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$48,949.00$38,883.00 $54,000.00

$38,883.00

Contract Item Totals

$48,949.00 54,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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WISCASSET & T22 MD BPP , CONTINOUS COUNT STATION

Call Order:

Letting Date: WESTERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):8

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

December 11, 2024

Contract Description:

027680.24

06/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

HANCOCK, LINCOLN

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 12/11/2024



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price
Item Description
Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) MOULISON ELECTRIC, INC. (5) ELECTRIC LIGHT CO. INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 649.10

CONTINUOUS COUNT STATION -
TWP22 MD BPP

1.000

EA

21,000.00000 21,000.00 41,000.00000 41,000.00

EA

1.000

0020 649.10

CONTINUOUS COUNT STATION -
WISCASSET

1.000

EA

22,000.00000 22,000.00 41,000.00000 41,000.00

EA

1.000

0030 652.39

WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL

(1)

LS

6,440.00000 6,440.00 6,000.00000 6,000.00

LS

(1)

0040 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

6,490.00000 6,490.00 9,500.00000 9,500.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $55,930.00 $97,500.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$55,930.00 $97,500.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$97,500.00$55,930.00

$55,930.00

Contract Item Totals

$97,500.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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WISCASSET & T22 MD BPP , CONTINOUS COUNT STATION

Call Order:

Letting Date: WESTERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):8

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

December 11, 2024

Contract Description:

027680.24

06/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

HANCOCK, LINCOLN

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 12/11/2024



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 004215 DAGLE ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. $38,883.00 100.00%

2 004837 TOM HEDSTROM ELECTRIC PC $48,949.00 125.89%

3 003789 Frazier Signal Technologies LLC $54,000.00 138.88%

4 004572 MOULISON ELECTRIC, INC. $55,930.00 143.84%

5 000295 ELECTRIC LIGHT CO. INC. $97,500.00 250.75%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

WISCASSET & T22 MD BPP , CONTINOUS COUNT STATION

WESTERN REGIONLetting Date:
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District(s):

06/30/25 COMPLETION
DATE

027680.24
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HANCOCK, LINCOLN8 Counties:

Contract Time:
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Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 12/11/2024


